VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 35 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
1.3.2026 .- 11:37 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 11
3 Bartu EMIN 11  Mladost'91 NT
4 Mihail MIHAYLOV 11  Levski NT
5 Teodor STOYANOV 15  Akulite NT
Heat 2 of 11
0 Nikolay PETKOV 14  Levski 2:09.94
1 Velin KACHAKOV 15  Sprint 1:58.85
2 Nikola MITEV 12 Plovdiv 2019 1:53.63
3 Martin STOYANOV 12 Neptun 1:52.45
4 Kristian ANGELOV 15 Damini LV 1:50.83
5 Konstantin KOSTADINOV 15 Cska 1:52.00
6 Petar KAMENAROV 15 Beroe 1.52.62
7 Nataniel NEDKOV 15 Vsi 1:55.83
8 Petar ALEKSANDROV 15  Akulite 2:04.63
Heat 3 of 11
0 Kristiyan GENOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 1:48.00
1 Valeri PAVLOV 14 Nsa 1:46.28
2 Dimitar TANEV 14  Sprint 1:45.94
3 Martin MITROV 11 Cska 1:44.30
4 Vladimir STOYKOV 15 Phoenix 1:41.84
5 Martin RASHKOV 13 Phoenix 1:43.00
6 Maksim DOKTOROV 13 Phoenix 1:45.00
7 Dobri DOBRINOV 11  Phoenix 1:46.00
8 Boris SEMOV 15  Akulite 1:47.45
9 Todor TOTEV 15 Phoenix 1:48.61
Heat 4 of 11
0 Nikolai PENCHEV 13  Lokomotiv 1:38.75
1 Yordan BAKALOV 15 Vihren 1:38.00
2 Kiril TROSKOV 15 Sandanski 1:37.00
3 Ivan BAZEV 13 Vsi 1:35.36
4 Dimitar KOLEV 13 Vsi 1:35.00
5 Martin GEORGIEV 13 Vsi 1:35.07
6 Daniel VRAJILOV 12 Neptun 1:35.98
7 Boyan NIKOLOV 12 Smolian 1:37.54
8 Boris MILANOV 13 Phoenix 1.38.67
9 Borislav DIMITROV 12  Slavia 1:40.77
Heat5 of 11
0 Hristo SEMERDZHIEV 12  Smolian 1:34.65
1 Viktor SPASOV 15 Nsa 1:34.12
2 Maksimilian MLADENOV 11 Cska 1:33.00
3 Bojidar STOQNDJIKOV 11  Olympic Sandanski 1:29.00
4 Vladimir PETKOV 13  Lokomotiv 1:28.19
5 Valentin MILYUKOV 11  Olympic Sandanski 1:29.00
6 Aleksandar HRISTOV 13  St.George 1:31.00
7 Krasimir DASHINOV 13 Antim Sport 1:33.00
8 Ivo ILARIONOV 14  Tsarevets 1.34.22
9 Vasil STEFANOV 14  St.George 1:35.00
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 35, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 11
0 Borislav IVANOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 1:28.00
1 Gencho STOYANOV 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:27.00
2 Lukas LIUBOMIROV 13  Lokomotiv 1:26.31
3 Denislav STOEV 11  Miladost'91l 1:26.00
4 Boris UZUNOV 11 Cska 1:25.00
5 Kiril KIRILOV 11  Lokomotiv 1:25.03
6 Nestor DIMITROV 10 Cska 1:26.00
7 Martin TOTKOV 08 Levski 1:26.80
8 Aleksandar MIHAILOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 1:27.00
9 Mihail RUSEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:28.19
Heat 7 of 11
0 Svetlin GEORGIEV 14 LeventSC 1:24.04
1 Nikola PETROV 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:23.50
2 Dimitar PIRINSKI 11 Sprint Sofia 1:22.00
3 Hristo GRABLEV 10 Levski 1:21.84
4 Emil TINCHEV 13 Sprint Sofia 1:20.00
5 Kiril KISOV 10 Vsi 1:21.53
6 Martin GLUHAREV 11  Miladost'9l 1:22.00
7 Martin KIROV 14 Vsi 1:23.03
8 Markian BOBEVSKI 14  Olympic Sandanski 1:24.00
9 Aleks SEMERDZHIEV 13 LeventSC 1:24.14
Heat 8 of 11
0 Momchil MONEV 13  Beroe 1:19.00
1 Viktor GADZHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:18.95
2 Yasen VELICHKOV 12 Levski 1:18.00
3 Simeon BUKOVICH 11  Levski 1:17.68
4 Viktor VASILEV 12 Vsi 1:16.06
5 Petrea SEBASTIAN 13 Bucharest Sport Club 1:16.78
6 Aikan VEISALOV 10 Lokomotiv 1:17.80
7 Viktor ALEKSANDROV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:18.00
8 Efe MUSTAFA 11  Miladost'9l 1:19.00
9 Aleksandar STOYANOV 11 Levski 1:19.89
Heat 9 of 11
0 Nikola KISIOV 09 Plovdiv 2019 1:15.53
1 Martin KRASTEV 10 Trayana 1:15.47
2 Kaloyan BALDZIEV 13  St.George 1:15.00
3 Rumen KAVKOV 12 Vsi 1:14.87
4 Teodor RAIKOV 09 Plovdiv 2019 1:14.56
5 Aleks BRANCHEV 07 Levski 1:14.85
6 Yordan HALACHEV 11  Sandanski 1:15.00
7 Stefan KLINCHEV 12 Vsi 1:15.46
8 Nikola KRASTEV 13  St.George 1:15.50
9 Tsvetelin VALKOV 10 Levski 1:16.00
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Heat 10 of 11

o

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Georgi PANDOV
Martin DAVCHEV
Matei MOISE
Dimitar TANANOV
Tanio DEKOV
Viktor STANEV
Bojidar PRODANOV
Mincho SOKOLOV
Ivelin RAIKOV
Stiliyan KUNOV

Heat 11 of 11

Martin KIRYAZOV
Boris MINKOVSKI
Teodor STANCHEV
Vladimir NICOLAEV
Lyubomir EPITROPOV
Ivan GRABKO
Aleksandar NIKOLOV
Youseff ABBOUDE
Kaloyan APOSTOLOV
Vladimir ROMANIUC

09
11
08
08
09
09
10
06
09
10

11
10
10
06
99
05
09
09
08
05

Nsa

Plovdiv 2019
Bucharest Sport Club
Nsa

Beroe

Lokomotiv

Vsi

Sprint Sofia

Plovdiv 2019
Aquazard

Cska

Phoenix
Dobrudzha2021
Bucharest Sport Club
Vsi

Plovdiv 2019

Olimp

Bucharest Sport Club
Trayana

Bucharest Sport Club

1:13.52
1:12.39
1:11.26
1:09.82
1:09.08
1:09.13
1:11.00
1:11.50
1:13.44
1:14.51

1:09.00
1:08.29
1:07.43
1:05.15
1:00.85
1:03.91
1:05.55
1:07.51
1:08.68
1:09.06
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