

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 35
1.3.2026 . - 11:37

Men, 100m Breaststroke

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 11

3 Bartu EMIN	11	Mladost'91	NT
4 Mihail MIHAYLOV	11	Levski	NT
5 Teodor STOYANOV	15	Akulite	NT

Heat 2 of 11

0 Nikolay PETKOV	14	Levski	2:09.94
1 Velin KACHAKOV	15	Sprint	1:58.85
2 Nikola MITEV	12	Plovdiv 2019	1:53.63
3 Martin STOYANOV	12	Neptun	1:52.45
4 Kristian ANGELOV	15	Damini LV	1:50.83
5 Konstantin KOSTADINOV	15	Cska	1:52.00
6 Petar KAMENAROV	15	Beroe	1:52.62
7 Nataniel NEDKOV	15	Vsi	1:55.83
8 Petar ALEKSANDROV	15	Akulite	2:04.63

Heat 3 of 11

0 Kristiyan GENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:48.00
1 Valeri PAVLOV	14	Nsa	1:46.28
2 Dimitar TANEV	14	Sprint	1:45.94
3 Martin MITROV	11	Cska	1:44.30
4 Vladimir STOYKOV	15	Phoenix	1:41.84
5 Martin RASHKOV	13	Phoenix	1:43.00
6 Maksim DOKTOROV	13	Phoenix	1:45.00
7 Dobri DOBRINOV	11	Phoenix	1:46.00
8 Boris SEMOV	15	Akulite	1:47.45
9 Todor TOTEV	15	Phoenix	1:48.61

Heat 4 of 11

0 Nikolai PENCHEV	13	Lokomotiv	1:38.75
1 Yordan BAKALOV	15	Vihren	1:38.00
2 Kiril TROSKOV	15	Sandanski	1:37.00
3 Ivan BAZEVA	13	Vsi	1:35.36
4 Dimitar KOLEV	13	Vsi	1:35.00
5 Martin GEORGIEV	13	Vsi	1:35.07
6 Daniel VRAJILOV	12	Neptun	1:35.98
7 Boyan NIKOLOV	12	Smolian	1:37.54
8 Boris MILANOV	13	Phoenix	1:38.67
9 Borislav DIMITROV	12	Slavia	1:40.77

Heat 5 of 11

0 Hristo SEMERDZHIEV	12	Smolian	1:34.65
1 Viktor SPASOV	15	Nsa	1:34.12
2 Maksimilian MLADENOV	11	Cska	1:33.00
3 Bojidar STOQN DJIKOV	11	Olympic Sandanski	1:29.00
4 Vladimir PETKOV	13	Lokomotiv	1:28.19
5 Valentin MILYUKOV	11	Olympic Sandanski	1:29.00
6 Aleksandar HRISTOV	13	St.George	1:31.00
7 Krasimir DASHINOV	13	Antim Sport	1:33.00
8 Ivo ILARIONOV	14	Tsarevets	1:34.22
9 Vasil STEFANOV	14	St.George	1:35.00

Event 35, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 11

0	Borislav IVANOV	12	Olympic Sandanski	1:28.00
1	Gencho STOYANOV	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:27.00
2	Lukas LIUBOMIROV	13	Lokomotiv	1:26.31
3	Denislav STOEV	11	Mladost'91	1:26.00
4	Boris UZUNOV	11	Cska	1:25.00
5	Kiril KIRILOV	11	Lokomotiv	1:25.03
6	Nestor DIMITROV	10	Cska	1:26.00
7	Martin TOTKOV	08	Levski	1:26.80
8	Aleksandar MIHAILOV	12	Olympic Sandanski	1:27.00
9	Mihail RUSEV	13	Plovdiv 2019	1:28.19

Heat 7 of 11

0	Svetlin GEORGIEV	14	Levent SC	1:24.04
1	Nikola PETROV	12	Dobrudzha2021	1:23.50
2	Dimitar PIRINSKI	11	Sprint Sofia	1:22.00
3	Hristo GRABLEV	10	Levski	1:21.84
4	Emil TINCHEV	13	Sprint Sofia	1:20.00
5	Kiril KISOV	10	Vsi	1:21.53
6	Martin GLUHAREV	11	Mladost'91	1:22.00
7	Martin KIROV	14	Vsi	1:23.03
8	Markian BOBEVSKI	14	Olympic Sandanski	1:24.00
9	Aleks SEMERDZHIEV	13	Levent SC	1:24.14

Heat 8 of 11

0	Momchil MONEV	13	Beroe	1:19.00
1	Viktor GADZHEV	13	Plovdiv 2019	1:18.95
2	Yasen VELICHKOV	12	Levski	1:18.00
3	Simeon BUKOVICH	11	Levski	1:17.68
4	Viktor VASILEV	12	Vsi	1:16.06
5	Petrea SEBASTIAN	13	Bucharest Sport Club	1:16.78
6	Aikan VEISALOV	10	Lokomotiv	1:17.80
7	Viktor ALEKSANDROV	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:18.00
8	Efe MUSTAFA	11	Mladost'91	1:19.00
9	Aleksandar STOYANOV	11	Levski	1:19.89

Heat 9 of 11

0	Nikola KISIOV	09	Plovdiv 2019	1:15.53
1	Martin KRASTEV	10	Trayana	1:15.47
2	Kaloyan BALDZIEV	13	St.George	1:15.00
3	Rumen KAVKOV	12	Vsi	1:14.87
4	Teodor RAIKOV	09	Plovdiv 2019	1:14.56
5	Aleks BRANCHEV	07	Levski	1:14.85
6	Yordan HALACHEV	11	Sandanski	1:15.00
7	Stefan KLINCHEV	12	Vsi	1:15.46
8	Nikola KRASTEV	13	St.George	1:15.50
9	Tsvetelin VALKOV	10	Levski	1:16.00

Event 35, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 10 of 11

0	Georgi PANDOV	09	Nsa	1:13.52
1	Martin DAVCHEV	11	Plovdiv 2019	1:12.39
2	Matei MOISE	08	Bucharest Sport Club	1:11.26
3	Dimitar TANANOV	08	Nsa	1:09.82
4	Tanio DEKOV	09	Beroe	1:09.08
5	Viktor STANEV	09	Lokomotiv	1:09.13
6	Bojidar PRODANOV	10	Vsi	1:11.00
7	Mincho SOKOLOV	06	Sprint Sofia	1:11.50
8	Ivelin RAIKOV	09	Plovdiv 2019	1:13.44
9	Stiliyan KUNOV	10	Aquazard	1:14.51

Heat 11 of 11

0	Martin KIRYAZOV	11	Cska	1:09.00
1	Boris MINKOVSKI	10	Phoenix	1:08.29
2	Teodor STANCHEV	10	Dobrudzha2021	1:07.43
3	Vladimir NICOLAEV	06	Bucharest Sport Club	1:05.15
4	Lyubomir EPITROPOV	99	Vsi	1:00.85
5	Ivan GRABKO	05	Plovdiv 2019	1:03.91
6	Aleksandar NIKOLOV	09	Olimp	1:05.55
7	Youseff ABBOUDE	09	Bucharest Sport Club	1:07.51
8	Kaloyan APOSTOLOV	08	Trayana	1:08.68
9	Vladimir ROMANIUC	05	Bucharest Sport Club	1:09.06